© 2010. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
Free 24-hour tech Support: 724-746-5500
blackbox.com
1 of 302/26/2010
#18045
CAT5 Shielded Twisted-Pair (STP) Patch Cables
Send data up to 100
Mbps through factories,

Why Buy From Black Box? Exceptional Value.
Exceptional Tech Support. Period.
724-746-5500    blackbox.com
BLACK BOX
®
3 of 302/26/2010
#18045
Item			   Code
CAT5 Shielded Twisted-Pair (STP) Cable, 4-Pair, 568B,
RJ-45–RJ-45
	 Stranded, PVC, CMR, Riser
		  Blue
			     3-ft. 	 (0.9-m)	 EVNSL61T-0003
			     6-ft. 	 (1.8-m)	 EVNSL61T-0006
			   10-ft.	 (3.0-m)	 EVNSL61T-0010
			   20-ft.	 (6.1-m)	 EVNSL60BL-0020
			   Custom Lengths	 EVNSL60BL
		  Green
			     3-ft. 	 (0.9-m)	 EVNSL62T-0003
			     6-ft. 	 (1.8-m)	 EVNSL62T-0006
			   10-ft.	 (3.0-m)	 EVNSL62T-0010
			   20-ft. 	 (6.1-m)	 EVNSL62T-0020
			   Custom Lengths	 EVNSL60GR
		  Red
			     3-ft.	 (0.9-m)	 EVNSL63T-0003
			     6-ft.	 (1.8-m)	 EVNSL63T-0006
			   10-ft.	 (3.0-m)	 EVNSL63T-0010
			   20-ft.	 (6.1-m)	 EVNSL63T-0020
			   Custom Lengths	 EVNSL60RD
		  Yellow
			     3-ft.	 (0.9-m)	 EVNSL64T-0003
			     6-ft.	 (1.8-m)	 EVNSL64T-0006
			   10-ft.	 (3.0-m)	 EVNSL64T-0010
			   20-ft.	 (6.1-m)	 EVNSL64T-0020
			   Custom Lengths	 EVNSL60YL
		  Gray
			     3-ft. 	 (0.9-m)	 EVNSL60T-0003
			     6-ft. 	 (1.8-m)	 EVNSL60T-0006
			   10-ft.	 (3.0-m)	 EVNSL60T-0010
			   20-ft. 	 (6.1-m)	 EVNSL60T-0020
			   Custom Lengths	 EVNSL60
	 Solid, Plenum-Rated, NEC CMP
		  Gray
		  	   2-ft. 	 (0.6-m)	 EVNSL171GY-0002
			     5-ft. 	 (1.5-m)	 EVNSL171GY-0005
			   10-ft. 	 (3.0-m)	 EVNSL171GY-0010
			   15-ft. 	 (4.6-m)	 EVNSL171GY-0015
			   20-ft. 	 (6.1-m)	 EVNSL171GY-0020
			   25-ft. 	 (7.6-m)	 EVNSL171GY-0025
			   50-ft.	 (15.2-m)	 EVNSL171GY-0050
		    100-ft.	 (30.5-m)	 EVNSL171GY-0100
		  Blue
			     2-ft.	 (0.6-m)	 EVNSL171BL-0002
			     5-ft.	 (1.5-m)	 EVNSL171BL-0005
			   10-ft.	 (3.0-m)	 EVNSL171BL-0010
			   15-ft.	 (4.6-m)	 EVNSL171BL-0015
			   20-ft.	 (6.1-m)	 EVNSL171BL-0020
			   25-ft.	 (7.6-m)	 EVNSL171BL-0025
			   50-ft.	 (15.2-m)	 EVNSL171BL-0050
		    100-ft.	 (30.5-m)	 EVNSL171BL-0100
NOTE: Only custom-length PVC cables have snagless boots.
All other cables listed in this data sheet have molded boots.
T e c h  S P e c s
Attenuation — Maximum worst pair, per 328 ft. (100 m):